ORDERING CODE：
A 2.9 Max.
B 2.54 Max.
C 2.03 Max.
D 1.3 (REF)
E 0.50 ± 0.1
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE 0.47uH~47uH

55
36
29
21
BCCWH-252018FT-S100□ 23/2.5
BCCWH-252018FT-S220□
280
BCCWH-252018FT-S150□
2.2/7.9
BCCWH-252018FT-S1R5□
22/2.5
55
3.3/7.9
290
1800
BCCWH-252018FT-S470□ 47/2.5 23/2.5
BCCWH-252018FT-S1R2□
BCCWH-252018FT-SR47□          0.47/25
BCCWH-252018FT-S330□
BCCWH-252018FT-S8R2□
BCCWH-252018FT-S2R2□
BCCWH-252018FT-S3R3□
BCCWH-252018FT-S4R7□           4.7/7.9
BCCWH-252018FT-S6R8□
25/7.9
35/25
25/7.9

Red
BrownViolet
Black
Red
1100
900
860
740
420
180
140
100
380
240
200
BCCWH-252018FT-S1R8□          1.8/7.9
BCCWH-252018FT-S3R9□           3.9/7.9
Gray Red
Orgnge White Red
27/7.9
27/7.9